AT-VME-SBC-Corei7
Core i7 Processor based VME Single Board Computer
 VME 6U Dual Slot (8HP) SBC
 Compliant to IEEE STD 1101.2-1992 & ANSI/VITA 20-2001,
VITA 30.1 VME64x Architecture
 Two Dual redundant 1553B channels programmable as
BC/RT/MT
 8Tx and 8Rx ARINC429 Channels

Warranty
 1 year limited warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware Selection
AT - VME - 2 - SBC - Corei7 - A - B - Ruggedization
 Contact sales for support for other Operating Systems
 Contact sales for configuration of front and rear I/O configuration
 Contact sales for environmental options
                    ADTECElectronic Instruments Pvt Ltd
               563/1, PRERANA TOWERS,Ranka Colony
               Road, Off BG Road, Bengaluru 560076
               Email :sales@adtec.in
                    Website : www.adtec.in
  This publication is issued to provide outline information only which (unless given in writing by the organization)  may not be utilized, reproduced, replicated or applied for any purpose or form part of any order or contract
or be regarded as a representation relating to products or services concerned. The organization reserves the right to change the specifications, design, price or conditions of supply without prior notice of any
product or service. Third party brands and names are property of their respective owners.
2 = 6U
N
o
v
e
m
b
e
r
2
0
2
3
0 = Without 1553
1 = With Single Node 1553 channel
2 = With Two Node 1553 channels
0 = Without A429
1 = 1 Tx and 1 Rx channel
2 = 2 Tx and 2 Rx channels
3 = 3 Tx and 3 Rx channels
4 = 4 Tx and 4 Rx channels
5 = 5 Tx and 5 Rx channels
6 = 6 Tx and 6 Rx channels
7 = 7 Tx and 7 Rx channels
8 = 8 Tx and 8 Rx channels
A = Air-Cooled Version
R = Conduction-Cooled Version
Distributor/Reseller